2021
NATIONAL

cHamEIoNS 2022 Charm City Classic
UMBC Hosted by UMBC in the University of Maryland Francis King Carey School of Law
WEERUE  October 22 & 23,2022
Lle Official Tabulation Summary

1014 I v. 1379 A v. 1173 A v. 1092 II v. 1050 5- 3 -0
American University W IL, IL, W L W W W CS 0OCS PD
+17 -2 -1 +5 -1 +3 +2 +6 15 78 +29

1019 A v. 1143 II v. 1051 A v. 1371 II v. 1359 2- 6 -0
Juniata College A 1L W W 1L 1L L L L CS OCS PD
-3 +8 421 -6 -2 -3 -4 -4 19.5 525  +7

1020 A v. 1371 II v. 1697 II v. 1471 A v. 1025 1- 6 -1
Juniata College B L L W T L " " Il @S 0CS PD
-9 -12 416 0 -1 -9 -8 -9 13 56.5 -32

1025 II v. 1500 A v. 1680 A v. 1750 II v. 1020 8- b6 -0
Stevenson University 1L N I N I W W W CS OCS PD
-12 -1 -13 -5 -2 +9 +8 +9 14 575 -7

1050 II v. 1680 A v. 1500 II v. 1184 A v. 1014 3- 4 -1
University of Maryland, W W T W L L L L CS O0CS PD
Baltimore County A +8 +13 0 +11 -4 -8 -2 -6 22.5 585 +12

1051 I v. 1234 A v. 1019 II v. 1379 A v. 1500 5- 8 -0
University of Maryland, W W L W W W L L CS O0OCS PD
Baltimore County B +14 +% 21 +6 +9 +2 -3 -18 17 655 -5

1068 A v. 1210 II v. 1092 II v. 118 A v. 1184 7- 1 -0
University of South Carolina W W W W W W L W CS 0CS PD
+23 +13  +13 +9 +3 +1 -1 +5 18 73.5  +66

1092 Im v. 1359 A v. 1068 II v. 1014 A v. 1143 8- b -0
Georgetown University W W L L W N L CS 0OCS PD
+13 +8  -13 -9 +1 -3 -4 -8 22 545 -15

1143 II v. 1019 A v. 1234 A v. 1680 II v. 1092 5- 3 -0
Penn State University AW L L W L W W W €S O0CS PD
+3 -8 -2 +2 -6 +4 +4 +8 13 71 +5

1173 A v. 1471 II v. 1014 A v. 1197 II v. 1210 4 - 4 -0
University of Maryland, College 1. W W i | o L W W €S O0CS PD
Park -10 +2 +1 -5 -4 -5 420 +14 15 63  +13

1184 A v. 1750 II v. 1690 A v. 1050 II v. 1068 7- 1 -0
University of Virginia A W W W W W W W 1L CS OCS PD
+26 +31 || +27 47 +4 +8 +1 -5 14.5 77.5  +99

1185 A v. 1697 II v. 1371 A v. 1068 II v. 1197 6- 2 -0
University of Virginia B W W W W L L W W CS 0CS PD
+22 +22 +1 +6 -3 =1l +25 +24 17 60.5 +96

1197 A v. 1690 II v. 1750 II v. 1173 A v. 1185 4- 4 -0
Drexel University L L W W W W L L C 0CS PD
-18 -14 43 +5 +4 +5 25 -24 14 69 -64

1210 Im v. 1068 A v. 1359 II v. 1234 A v. 1173 2- 6 -0
Duquesne University I 1L, 1L, W W L L L CS OCS PD
-23 -13 -3 +4 +8 -1 -20 -14 20 555 62

1234 A v. 10561 II v. 1143 A v. 1210 II v. 1690 4 - 4 -0
Dickinson College L L W L L W W W CS 0CS PD

-14 -6 +2 2 -8 +1 +12 +1 14 71.5 -14



2022 Charm City Classic Tab Summary

13859 A v. 1092 II v. 1210 II v. 1697 A v. 1019 5- 38 -0
George Washington Unviersity L L W L W W W W CS O0CS PD
-13 -8 +3 4 +14 +17  +4 +4 8.5 76 +17

1379 A v. 1014 II v. 1471 A v. 1051 II v. 1371 4 - 3 -1
Johns Hopkins University L W W W L L T W CS O0CS PD
- - 0 +2 -

1050 A v. 1690 II v. 1051 6- 1 -1
W W CS 0CS PD

1500 .
Brown University A\ Y
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+3 +18

A v. 1234 2- 6 -0
L L CS OCS PD

1690
Tulane University

v. 1197

=4
=

-12 =1l
17560 II v. 1184 A v. 1197 II v. 1025 A v. 1697 2- 6 -0
Bye-Bust Team L ILi IL L W IL L W CS 0CS PD
-26 -31 =) -5 +2 -9 -14 +1 15.5 57 -85
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2022 Charm City Classic Tab Summary

Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

AMTA Representatives

Ben Garmoe

Natalie Murray

Outstanding Trial Teams
Team School Record
1068 University of South Carolina 7 Wins (CS: 18, 0CS: 73.5, PD: 66)
1184 University of Virginia A 7 Wins (CS: 14.5,0CS: 77.5, PD: 9!
1500 Brown University 6.5 Wins (CS: 13.5, 0CS: 75, PD: 31
1185 University of Virginia B 6 Wins (CS: 17, 0CS: 60.5, PD: 96)
1051 University of Maryland, Baltimore County B 5 Wins (CS: 17, 0CS: 65.5, PD: -5)

Honorable Mention

1014 American University

1143 Penn State University

1359 George Washington Unviersity
Spirit of AMTA Award

5 Wins (CS: 15, 0CS: 78, PD: 29)
5 Wins (CS: 13, 0CS: 71, PD: 5)
5 Wins (CS: 8.5,0CS: 76, PD: 17)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

29 1697

Radford University

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name
1120 Isabella Quartiere
TT19 Dhanya Srikanth
A19 Amelia Sokoloski
1718 Grant Warren
1718 Sunny Li
117 Siskind Oshry
117 Ansley Skipper
A17 Michael Young
A16 Reilly David
Al6 Albert Kwon
1716 Samiya Henry
1716 CJ Obiajulu
Al6 Clara Chambers
Outstanding Attorneys
Points Name
1120 Karen Sun
A19 Madison lanniello
1118 Elisabet Lindskog
A18 Rachel Schiffer

Team#
1359
1371
1143
1014
1379
1051
1185
1092
1185
1184
1210
1173
1371

Team#
1185
1014
1359
1471

School

George Washington Unviersity
Wellesley College

Penn State University

American University

Johns Hopkins University

University of Maryland, Baltimore County B
University of Virginia B

Georgetown University

University of Virginia B

University of Virginia A

Duquesne University

University of Maryland, College Park
Wellesley College

School

University of Virginia B
American University

George Washington Unviersity

Haverford College
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A18/TT16
18
A18
M7
M7
M7
M7
A17
16
Al6
Al6

Dan Cummins
Rhea Raman
McKenna Bright
Annie Schillo
Ilhaam Lakhani
Marissa Chappell
Abby Wincott
Dhanya Srikanth
Nate Gierczynski
Maria Kutishcheva

James Bray

1019
1014
1068
1197
1173
1025
1143
1371
1210
1050
1068

Juniata College A

American University

University of South Carolina

Drexel University

University of Maryland, College Park
Stevenson University

Penn State University

Wellesley College

Duquesne University

University of Maryland, Baltimore County A

University of South Carolina
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